Salary Scale 2025

Positions

CAO

Director of Finance
Director of Operation

Clerk
Fire Chief

Benefits

Personnel policy

Personnel policy

Personnel policy

Personnel policy

per ESA

Vacation

4 weeks

6 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

part time

Normal
working hours
per week

35

35

40

35
20

Step 1

$83,981.19
$83,130.00
$80,580.00

$67,165.59

Step 2

$85,695.10
$84,405.00
$81,855.00

$68,536.32

Step 3

$87,443.98
$85,680.00
$83,130.00

$69,935.01

Step 4

$89,228.55
$100,000.00
$84,405.00

$71,362.26

Step 5

$91,049.54
$110,000.00
$85,680.00

$72,818.20
$29,910.40



