## Salary Scale 2025

Positions	Benefits	Vacation	Normal working hours per week	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
CAO	Personnel policy	4 weeks	35	\$83,981.19	\$85,695.10	\$87,443.98	\$89,228.55	\$91,049.54
Director of Finance	Personnel policy	6 weeks	35	\$83,130.00	\$84,405.00	\$85,680.00	\$100,000.00	\$110,000.00
Director of Operation	Personnel policy	4 weeks	40	\$80,580.00	\$81,855.00	\$83,130.00	\$84,405.00	\$85,680.00
Clerk	Personnel policy	4 weeks	35	\$67,165.59	\$68,536.32	\$69,935.01	\$71,362.26	\$72,818.20
Fire Chief	per ESA	part time	20					\$29,910.40